
BUS SCHEDULES - MIDDLE SCHOOL
2019 - 2020                                  McCarter Transit, Inc

The times listed are approximate
Students are expected to be at their stop 5 minutes before the scheduled time

NBMS 01 AM NBMS 05 AM
7:35 am 453 CONSTITUTION BLVD 7:20 am 287 & 289 ROUTE 68
7:36 am 442 CONSTITUTION BLVD 7:21 am 350 ROUTE 68
7:41 am BRIGHTWOOD MNR AT MAILBOXES 7:21 am ALLENDALE RD & PITTSBURGH RD
7:42 am BRIGHTWOOD MNR AT MAILBOXES 7:22 am 651 PITTSBURGH RD
7:43 am 1816 3RD AVE 7:24 am ALLENDALE RD & HAROLD ST
7:44 am PENN AVE  & 16TH ST 7:33 am 145 INMAN DR
7:44 am PENN AVE AT JACKSON ST 7:34 am 641 ROUTE 68
7:50 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:35 am 575 ROUTE 68

7:36 am 558 ROUTE  68
NBMS 02 AM 7:37 am ROUTE 68 & SCHOOLHOUSE RD

7:40 am 8TH AVE & 9TH ST 7:38 am 436 & 446 ROUTE 68
7:41 am 6TH AVE & 8TH ST 7:42 am 33RD AVE & 45TH ST
7:41 am 6TH AVE & 7TH ST 7:45 am 33RD AVE & 47TH ST
7:42 am 6TH AVE & 6TH ST 7:46 am ROCHESTER RD & 47TH ST
7:42 am 6TH ST & 7TH AVE 7:47 am ROCHESTER RD & 49TH ST
7:43 am 7TH AVE & 4TH ST 7:48 am PULASKI HOMES
7:43 am 7TH AVE & 3RD ST (ALLEY) 7:49 am 51ST ST & 40TH AVE
7:44 am 4TH AVE & 5TH ST 7:50 am 3510 SUNFLOWER RD
7:44 am 5TH ST & 3RD AVE 7:55 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:45 am 3RD AVE & 6TH ST
7:45 am BULLFROGS & BUTTERFLIES (709 3RD AVE) NBMS 06 AM
7:46 am 10TH ST & 6TH AVE 7:30 am 33RD AVE & 34TH ST
7:46 am 10TH ST & 8TH AVE 7:32 am 4325 34TH AVE
7:47 am QUEEN HORTON DAYCARE (1100 8TH AVE) 7:33 am 4120 MARION HILL RD
7:50 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:35 am 306 GROVE ST

7:35 am 202 LYNN DR
NBMS 03 AM 7:36 am WOODS DR & GROVE ST

7:45 am 10TH AVE & 8TH ST 7:36 am 302 WOODS DR
7:46 am 10TH AVE & 7TH ST 7:37 am 304 CRAIG ST
7:46 am 6TH ST & 11TH AVE 7:40 am 210 LONDONDERRY DR
7:47 am 12TH AVE & STRAWBERRY ALLEY 7:40 am 215 LONDONDERRY DR
7:47 am 12TH AVE & 5TH ST (CORNER GRILL) 7:40 am 310 SHANNON CIR
7:48 am 11TH AVE & STRAWBERRY ALY 7:41 am 332 SHANNON CIR
7:49 am 11TH AVE & 7TH ST 7:42 am 356 SHANNON CIR
7:50 am 11TH AVE & 8TH ST 7:43 am 308 SHANNON CIR
7:53 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:44 am 3915 41ST AVE

7:45 am 39TH AVE & 39TH ST
NBMS 04 AM 7:46 am 40TH AVE & 41TH ST

7:42 am 3RD AVE & 18TH ST 7:47 am 37TH AVE & 43RD ST
7:44 am 112 PAR AVE 7:49 am 34TH AVE & 43RD ST
7:45 am 4333 DARLINGTON RD 7:54 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:47 am BEAVER ST & HARMONY ST
7:48 am BEAVER ST & BENTON ST NBMS 07 AM
7:52 am 1711 3RD AVE 7:25 am 974 TULIP DR
7:53 am 5TH AVE & 14TH ST 7:29 am 748 TULIP DR
7:54 am 5TH AVE & 12TH ST 7:30 am 709 TULIP DR
7:54 am PENN AVE & 12TH ST 7:31 am 623 & 627 TULIP DR
7:55 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:32 am 636 TULIP DR

7:35 am 221 SILVER SPRING RD
7:37 am 160 SILVER SPRING RD
7:40 am 482 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD APT C
7:42 am 491 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD
7:45 am ALLEGHENY ST & GROVE AVE
7:50 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL



BUS SCHEDULES - MIDDLE SCHOOL
2019 - 2020                                  McCarter Transit, Inc

The times listed are approximate
Students are expected to be at their stop 5 minutes before the scheduled time

NBMS 08 AM NBMS 09 AM
7:30 am MERCER AVE & N 2ND ST 7:15 am 2036 MERCER RD
7:35 am 230 STUBER RD 7:16 am 2092 MERCER RD
7:35 am 328 STUBER RD 7:17 am 112 DAVE ST
7:36 am 262 STUBER RD 7:19 am 2173 MERCER RD
7:38 am 131 STUBER RD 7:20 am MERCER RD & KENAH DR
7:38 am STUBER RD & MCGUIRE ST 7:20 am 2248 MERCER RD
7:39 am 141 WILLIAM  PENN WAY 7:22 am 171 KLEIN RD
7:40 am 129 WILLIAM PENN WAY 7:23 am 126 KLEIN RD
7:40 am 115 WILLIAM PENN WAY 7:24 am 228 WISES GROVE RD
7:40 am MAIN AVE & MONUMENT 7:26 am 141 CARDINAL DR
7:41 am 135 MAIN AVE 7:32 am 600 WISES GROVE RD
7:44 am MERCER AVE & 2ND ST 7:41 am HARMONY RD & GOEHRING RD
7:44 am 2ND ST & 15TH AVE 7:41 am 370 HARMONY RD
7:45 am PENN AVE & 4TH ST 7:42 am 351 HARMONY RD
7:46 am PENN AVE & 6TH ST 7:46 am 112 HARMONY RD
7:46 am PENN AVE & 7TH ST 7:48 am 800 HARMONY AVE
7:50 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:50 am NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL


